¥ Internal Revenue Service

Tnited States Department of the Treasury

This Product Contains Sensitive Taxpayer Data
Request Date: 04-04-2023
Response Date: 04-04-2023
Tracki ng Number: 104327105559
Account Transcri pt

FORM NUMBER: 1040 TAX PERI OD: Dec. 31, 2021

TAXPAYER | DENTI FI CATI ON NUMBER: XXX- XX- 4142
SPOUSE TAXPAYER | DENTI FI CATI ON NUMBER:  XXX- XX- 3773

RAKE & JYOT YACH

101 S

--- ANY M NUS SI GN SHOAWN BELOW SIGNI FI ES A CREDI T AMOUNT - - -
ACCOUNT BALANCE: 0. 00
ACCRUED | NTEREST: 0. 00 AS OF: Nov. 28, 2022
ACCRUED PENALTY: 0. 00 AS OF: Nov. 28, 2022

ACCOUNT BALANCE
PLUS ACCRUALS
(this is not a
payof f anount): 0. 00

** | NFORVATI ON FROM THE RETURN OR AS ADJUSTED **

EXEMPTI ONS: 03
FI LI NG STATUS: Married Filing Joint
ADJUSTED GRCSS
| NCOVE: 122, 081. 00
TAXABLE | NCOVE: 77,105. 00
TAX PER RETURN: 31, 324.00
SE TAXABLE | NCOVE
TAXPAYER: 142, 800. 00
SE TAXABLE | NCOVE
SPCUSE: 0. 00
TOTAL SELF
EMPLOYMENT TAX: 22,467.00
RETURN DUE DATE OR RETURN RECEI VED DATE (WHI CHEVER | S LATER) Apr. 15, 2022
PROCESSI NG DATE May 09, 2022
TRANSACTI ONS
CODE EXPLANATI ON OF TRANSACTI ON CYCLE DATE AMOUNT
150 Tax return filed 20221605 05-09- 2022 $31, 324. 00

70221-502- 76809- 2

290 Additional tax assessed 20211105 04-05-2021 $0. 00
32254-999-05011-1

290 Additional tax assessed 20211205 04-12-2021 $0. 00
32254-999-05011-1



971

766

846

290

971

290

766

846

290

660

766

846

290

766

846

290

660

766

846

290

660

610

766

766

176

971

570

571

Noti ce issued
Credit to your account
Refund i ssued

Addi ti onal tax assessed
32254-999- 05031-1

Noti ce i ssued

Addi ti onal tax assessed
32254-999- 05011-1

Credit to your account
Ref und i ssued

Addi tional tax assessed
32254-999- 05032-1

Estimated tax paynent
Credit to your account
Ref und i ssued

Addi ti onal tax assessed
32254-999- 05034-1

Credit to your account
Ref und i ssued

Addi tional tax assessed
32254-999- 05035-1

Estimated tax paynent
Credit to your account
Ref und i ssued

Addi ti onal tax assessed
32254-999- 05036- 1

Esti mated tax paynent
Payment with return

Credit to your account
Credit to your account

Penalty for
05- 09- 2032

not pre-paying tax

Noti ce issued
Addi ti onal account action pending

Resol ved additi onal account action
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Ref und i ssued

Reduced or renoved penalty for not
pre-payi ng tax

Noti ce issued
Ref und i ssued

Interest credited to your account

05-06- 2022

05- 09- 2022

11-21-2022

11-14-2022

11-21-2022

This Product Contains Sensitive Taxpayer Data

$29, 709. 76

-$13.75

$0. 00
$14. 12

-$0. 37



